email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
U Band Polarization
Insensitive Optical Circulator
APPLICATION
Optical Amplifier
Metro Area Network
Wavelength Add/Drop
Dispersion Compensation

free. It can be used for wavelength add/drop, dispersion compensation, and EDFA
applications. All AC Photonics' products are Telcordia qualification tested.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
1
3
2
50mm
Ø5.5mm
Wavelength
PIOC
Grade Pigtail Style Fiber Length
In/Out
Port
Connector
3 = 3 Port 1 = Bare FiberP = Grade PUB = U Band
2 = 900um Jacket
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None1 = 1.0m
2 = 2.0m
7 = LC/APC
3 = 3mm cable